
Apache Corporation 
6120 S.Yale Ste 1500 
Tulsa, OK 74136 /Vf I rt 50-015-40150 
N B Tween State #032 ' ' , , r . . , , i i j • A ,3S~ H-? - J£f~ 
Eddy County, New Mexico (^lO' F ^ L ^ W FWi- ; ^ °> ^ * * 

248 2.48 0.50 0.88 2.17 2.17 
398 1.50 1.00 1.75 2.63 4.80 
457 0.59 1.60 2.80 1.65 6.45 
718 2.61 0.80 1.40 3.65 10.10 
932 2.14 0.50 0.88 1.87 11.97 
1188 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 16.45 
1402 2.14 0.60 1.05 2.25 18.70 
1828 4.26 1.40 3.00 12.78 31.48 
2042 2.14 1.00 1.75 3.75 35.23 
2341 2.99 1.30 2.28 6.80 42.03 
2554 3.00 0.60 1.05 3.15 45.18 
2853 2.99 0.50 0.88 2.62 47.79 
3067 2.14 1.00 1.75 3.75 51.54 
3323 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 55.57 
3579 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 56.02 
3665 0.86 0.20 0.35 0.30 56.32 
3878 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 58.56 
4092 2.14 0.60 1.05 2.25 60.80 
4305 2.13 0.80 1.40 2.98 63.79 
4561 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.79 
5031 4.70 0.80 1.40 6.58 70.37 
5202 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 72.46 
5541 3.39 1.10 1.93 6.53 78.99 
5705 1.64 1.50 2.63 4.31 83.29 

RECEIVED 
FEB 1 9 2013 

NMOCD ARTESIA 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / "S^- day of f\\bV€.Yv\JrPj" , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

Jotary Public 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
= % 5 ^ f f Notary Public, State of Texas 

M V Commission Expires 
March 03, 20)5 


